STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (V) cheesy Welsh rarebit 11
CHUNKY CHIPS (V, DF) aioli 12
POTATO WEDGES (V) sour cream, sweet chilli 14
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS hot sauce, ranch dressing ~ 500g | 18
1kg| 32
FLASH FRIED CALAMARI (DF) spiced salt, lime, aioli 21
MUSHROOM ARANCINI (V) pesto, truffled aioli, basil 19
SPICY NACHOS (GF, V) guacamole, jalapefios, beans,
cheese, sour cream 22
add chilli beef 6
SNAPPER & PRAWN SPRING ROLLS (DF) chilli, lime dressing 20

CRISPY CHICKEN BITES (DF) Japanese mayo, lime 18

SERVED WITH CHIPS & AlOLI
PIG ‘N’ WHISTLE BEEF BURGER

caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

tomato, lettuce, cheese, chipotle mayo

CRUMBED FISH BURGER A SWAP ANY BURGER PATTY TO A

lettuce, cheese, tartare, pickles PU\\:_D LOVE BU§
BAS PLANT BASED PATTY

ROAST BEEF & BACON BUTTY

lettuce, onion, tomato, cheddar cheese, Branston pickle

- BROADBEAN FALAFEL WRAP (VG)

. avocado, lettuce, tomato relish, chips & ketchup

+ PIG ‘N’ WHISTLE LOVE BUDS PLANT BURGER (VG) b

. Love Buds plant patty, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato,
- vegan cheese, BBQ sauce, chips & ketchup

add bacon to a burger or wrap | 3
add egg to a burger or wrap | 2
substitute for a gluten free bun | 3

BRITISH CLASSICS

TRADITIONAL BRITISH FISH & CHIPS beer battered w mushy peas, tartare sauce 30
MIDDLESBROUGH CHICKEN PARMO béchamel, cheese, chips, garden salad 30
Love Buds (V) b plant based schnitzel substitute available 5
HOMEMADE LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGES mash potato, caramelised onion,
Yorkshire pudding 29
BEEF & GUINNESS PIE creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables 33
CHICKEN TIKIKA MASALA rice, naan bread, minted yoghurt, chutney 33
Kilcoy Ebony beef is produced in Queensland from carefully selected prime quality black
Angus cattle, finished on grain for 100 days. This delivers a perfectly marbled product
that is juicy, tender and brimming with flavour.
NOT AVAILABLE AFTER 4PM

RUMP SKEWERS chips, garden salad, mushroom sauce 24

FLANK 200G served pink, w chips, fried onions, bearnaise 26

RUMP 200G chips, garden salad, mushroom sauce 28

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

RUMP 300G chips, garden salad, mushroom sauce 38

SIRLOIN 250G chips, garden salad, pepper sauce 39

EYE FILLET 200G (GF) neeps & tatties, beans, roasted mushroom,

horseradish, creme fraiche, red wine jus 45

RIB FILLET 300G chips, garden salad, pepper sauce 62
GNOCCHI (V) truffle mushrooms, brown butter, parmigiano reggiano, crisp sage 30
BARRAMUNDI (GF) potato purée, broccolini, currant, parsley & pine nut salad 37
SMOKEY BBQ PORK RIBS chips, coleslaw, crispy onion 42
SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK (GF) tomato, root vegetables, mash, broccolini 36
PORK BELLY (GF) burnt carrot purée, peas & broadbeans, red wine jus 35
LOVE BUDS PLANT BASED SCHNITTY (VG) Y lemon, chips, garden salad 33

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free

« Gram weights are approximate. * One bill per table. * All of our food may contain nuts, gluten and shellfish.

« Cakeage fees apply to all cakes brought into the venue. * Surcharges apply to all Visa & Mastercard transactions

(0.591%), American Express (1.60%) « A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and 15% on public holidays

PIZLAS

AVAILABLE AFTER 4PM

MARGHERITA (V) fior di latte, basil, tomato
AL POLLO chicken, chilli, cacciatore, fior di latte, olives

GAMBERONI tiger prawns, garlic, mozzarella,
: tomato, basil, olive oil

. DI CARNE sopressa salami, prosciutto, cacciatore,
fior di latte, olives, basil

TARTUFO (V) mushroom, truffle pesto, stracciatella
. BIANCA QUATTRO FRAMAGIO fior de latte, provolone,

. gorgonzola, parmigiano reggiano

$26 SALAD

VEGAN SUBSTITUTE AVAILABLE GREEN PEA FALAFEL
HARISSA CHICKEN SALAD (GF)

avocado, tomatoes, almonds, chickpeas, iceberg lettuce,

mint yoghurt

MOROCCAN SPICED BEEF SALAD cous cous, roasted pumpkin,

sumac onion & garlic yoghurt

26 :
27 -

28 ©

28 -
28

$16 PUDDINGS

STICKY DATE PUDDING butterscotch sauce, cocoa,

caramel, vanilla bean gelato

CHOCOLATE PUDDING cocoa crumble, berries,

salted caramel gelato

Extra sauce

Yorkshire pudding w onion gravy

Coleslaw (df, gf)

Creamy mash potato (gf)
WG Garden salad (df, gf)

Seasonal vegetables (gf, v)

o U1 U1 W
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KIDS’ CHEESEBURGER

beef, cheese, tomato sauce,
brioche bun, chips

KIDS’ FISH

battered Atlantic cod, chunky chips,
tartare, lemon

CHICKEN NUGGETS

chunky chips, tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

pasta, bolognaise sauce, parmesan

KIDS’ STEAK

chunky chips, iceberg salad, tomato sauce

NACHOS

mozzarella, guacamole, smoked tomato,
beans, sour cream

VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM

chocolate topping | 3

All of our food may contain nuts, gluten and shellfish.
For children 12 and under.

Pi1G '~ WHISTLE



COCKTAILS

JOHN COLLINS

Buffalo Trace, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Mr Black, Smirnoff, espresso

ROSE GIN SPRITZ

Squealing Pig rose gin, Prosecco, soda

MARGARITA

Don Julio, Limoncello, lime juice, sugar syrup

SIDECAR

Hennessy, Cointreau, lemon juice

COLD PRESSED HIGHBALL
Mr Black, Tanqueray, tonic

SOUTHSIDE

Tanqueray Rangpur, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint leaves

CLASSIC WHISKEY HIGHBALL
Johnnie Walker Black, ginger ale

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoft, Gordons, Pampero, Don Julio, lemon juice, coke

0lc)
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FROM THE CELLAR CONTINUED

PIG ‘N~ WHISTLE

SHIRAZ & BLENDS

2017  Dutschke ‘St Jakobi’ Barossa Valley, SA

2018 Turkey Flat Barossa Valley, SA DRAUGHT BEER SELECTION

2014 John Duval ‘Entity’ Barossa Valley, SA James Squire (NSW) Kilkenny (Ireland)
2013 St Hallett ‘Scholz’ Single Vineyard Barossa Valley, SA Heineken (Holland) Guinness (Ireland)
2012 St Hallett ‘Old Block’ Barossa Valley, SA Theakston Old Peculiar (Yorkshire, UK) XXXX Gold (Local)
2010  Glaetzer ‘Amon-Ra’ Barossa Valley, SA Stone & Wood (Byron Bay) Tooheys New (Local)
2005  Glaetzer ‘Godolphin’ Barossa Valley, SA Furphy (VIC) Stella Artois (Belgium)
2008  Elderton ‘Command’ Barossa Valley, SA Bulmers Cider (UK) Ask about our guest tap
2003  Grant Burge ‘Meshach’ Barossa Valley, SA

2005 Grant Burge ‘Meshach’ Barossa Valley, SA PREM IU M WI N E ON TAP

2014  Penfolds RWT Barossa Valley, SA 2019  Jacqueline’s Ridge Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
2010  Seppelts ‘Benno’ Bendigo, VIC 2020  Clark Estate Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ
2010 Wynn's ‘Michael’ Coonawarra, SA 2019 Audrey Wilkinson Chardonnay Orange, NSW

2008 Mountadam ‘Patriarch’ Eden Valley, SA 2019 Dowie Doole Cab Shiraz Merlot McLaren Vale, SA
2013 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’ Eden Valley, SA 2018  Kaesler ‘Stonehorse’ Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

1992
2006

Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’
Seppelts ‘St Peters’

Eden Valley, SA
Grampians, VIC

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV

Chandon

Yarra Valley, VIC

2007  Penfolds ‘St Henri’ Magill Estate, SA
2001 Penfolds ‘Magl|| Estate’ Maglll Estate. SA 2022 Pizzini ‘Brachetto’ Pink Moscato Klng Va”ey, VIC
2016 Wirra Wirra ‘RSW’ McLaren Vale. SA NV Alpha Box & Dice Prosecco Murray Darling
2005 dArenberg ‘Dead Arm’ McLaren Vale, SA NV Veuve Clicquot Reims, France
2010 Coriole ‘Lioyd McLaren Vale. SA 2013 Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage Epernay, France
2002  Penfolds ‘Bin 128’ South Australia
RIESLING
PINOT NOIR, SINGLE VARIETALS & BLENDS 2022 Vickery Eden Valley, SA
2018 Rosemount Traminer New South Wales

2019

Ata Rangi Pinot Noir

Martinborough, NZ

2013 TOlpUddle Pinot Noir Coal RiVer, TAS 2016 CranOrd River ‘YOUng Vines' Hent)’, NSW

2019  Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC 2022 Leeuwin Art Series Margaret River, WA

2018  Wantirna Estate ‘Lily’ Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC 2016 Seppelt ‘Drumborg’ Henty, VIC

1996 Irvine Grand Merlot Coonawarra, SA

2016  Cape Mentelle Zinfandel Margaret River, WA SAUVIGNON BLANC

2010  Coriole ‘Vita Reserve’ Sangiovese McLaren Vale, SA 2022 Villa Maria "Wairau Reserve’ Marlborough, NZ
2021 Dowie Doole Adelaide Hills, SA

PENFOLDS GRANGE 2021 Mt Trio Porongurup, WA

1990  Penfolds Grange Magill Estate, SA 2021  Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc Sem Margaret River, WA

1998  Penfolds Grange Magill Estate, SA 2022 Shaw & Smith Adelaide Hills, SA

1999  Penfolds Grange Magnum South Australia 2022 Craggy Range Marlborough, NZ

2000  Penfolds Grange Magill Estate, SA

2001 Penfolds Grange Magill Estate, SA Pl NOT GRIS’ GRIGIO & VARIETALS

2002  Penfolds Grange Magill Estate, SA 2021  La Villa Pinot Grigio Veneto, ltaly

2022  Devil's Corner Pinot Grigio Freycinet, TAS

2022  Paringa Estate Pinot Gris Mornington Peninsula, VIC
NV Clovely Estate Classic White South Burnett, QLD

2021 Henschke ‘Louis’ Semillon Eden Valley, SA

Vintages may vary according to availability
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CHARDONNAY

2021
2020
2019
2018

Devil's Lair ‘Honeycomb’

Stonier

Domaine William Fevre Petit Chablis
Penfolds ‘Bin 311’

PINOT NOIR

Margaret River, WA

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Chablis, France
Tumbarumba, NSW

2021
2022
2021
2019
2021

Mohua

Palliser ‘Pencarrow’
Clyde Park ‘Locale’
Tarrawarra
Coldstream Hills

MERLOT

Central Otago, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Geelong, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

2016
2021
2019

Brini Estate
Smokin’ Barrels ‘Butch’
Craggy Range ‘Te Kahu'

McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Hawkes Bay, NZ

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2019
2017
2019
2020

Thorn Clarke

Orlando

Hay Shed Hill

Parker Estate ‘“Terra Rossa’

SHIRAZ & BLENDS

Barossa Valley, SA
Langhorne Creek, SA
Margaret River, WA

Coonawarra, SA

2019
2018
2021
2021
2019
2019

Yalumba ‘Samuel’s’ Shiraz Cabernet
Jacqueline’s Ridge

Clonakilla O’Riada

Henschke ‘Five Shillings’ Shiraz Mataro
Penfolds Bin 28

Rockford ‘Rod & Spur’ Shiraz Cabernet

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Canberra, ACT
Barossa Valley, SA
South Australia
Barossa Valley, SA

ROSE, RED VARIETALS & BLENDS

2020
2021
2021
2019
2018
2018

De Luliis Rosé

La Tonnelle Rosé

Penfolds  Max’s Rosé’

Terrazas Reserva Malbec

Conde De Valdemar Tempranillo
Cirillo “The Vincent’ Grenache

Hunter Valley, NSW
Provence, France
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mendoza, Argentina
Rioja, Spain

Barossa Valley, SA

DESSERT WINES & FORTIFIEDS

2014
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

De Bortoli Noble One

Penfolds Club Reserve Port

Penfolds Grandfather Port
Seppeltsfield 21 Year Old Para Liqueur
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Black Sherry
Campbells Topaque

NSW

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
Jerez, Spain
Rutherglen, VIC

Vintages may vary according to availability

FROM THE CELLAR

MAGNUMS

2003
2008
2015
1999
2012
2008
1999
1999

Penfolds ‘RWT’

d’Arenberg ‘The Dead Arm’ Shiraz
Penfolds ‘Bin 389’ Cabernet Shiraz
Penfolds ‘Grange’

Vasse Felix ‘Heytesbury’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Yalumba “The Signature’ Shiraz Cabernet

Lindemans ‘St George’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Howard Park Cabernet Merlot

WHITES

Barossa Valley, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
South Australia
South Australia
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Western Australia

2005
2016
2010
2015
2013
2015

Penfolds “Yattarna’ Chardonnay
Penfolds Yattarna Chardonnay
Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Pewsey Vale ‘The Contours’ Riesling
Mount Mary Chardonnay

Leo Buring ‘Leonay’ Riesling

CABERNETS & BLENDS

Magill Estate, SA
Magill Estate, SA
Margaret River; WA
Eden Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Eden Valley, SA

2012
2018
2013
2009
2010
2014
2005
1990
1999
2000
2006
1994
2011
2006
1997
2013
2010
2012
1995
2000
2001
2010
2010
2010

Peter Lehman ‘Mentor’
Rockford ‘Rifle Range’
Yalumba ‘The Signature’ Cabernet Shiraz
Grosset ‘Gaia’

Hollick ‘Ravenswood’

Zema Estate ‘Family Selection’
Lindemans ‘St George’
Petaluma Cabernet Merlot
Petaluma Cabernet Merlot
Parker Estate ‘First Growth’
Parker Estate ‘First Growth’
Wynn'’s John Riddoch’
Houghton ‘Jack Mann’
Crawford River

Henschke ‘Abbotts Prayer’
Mount Mary ‘Quintets’
Leeuwin ‘Art Series’

Vasse Felix ‘Heytesbury’
Cullen Cabernet Merlot
Cullen Cabernet Merlot
Penfolds ‘Bin 407’

Penfolds ‘Bin 407’

Penfolds ‘Bin 389" Cabernet Shiraz
Yarra Yering Dry Red No 1

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Frankland River, WA
Henty, VIC
Lenswood, SA
Lilydale, VIC
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River; WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
Yarra Valley, VIC

Vintages may vary according to availability
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